MANUFACTURER'S PART NUMBER GCJ-KIT-X7-DE-B
KIT DESCRIPTION Class2 Automotive AEC-Q200 Qualified Soft Termination
KIT CONTENTS QTY IN KIT SPECIFICATIONS
GCJ188R71H104KA12D 20 0603(1608M) X7R 0.10μF ±10% 50V
GCJ188R71H224KA01D 20 0603(1608M) X7R 0.22μF ±10% 50V
GCJ188R71E105KA01D 20 0603(1608M) X7R 1.0μF ±10% 25V
GCJ188R70J225KE01D 20 0603(1608M) X7R 2.2μF ±10% 6.3V
GCJ188C70J475KE02D 20 0603(1608M) X7S 4.7μF ±10% 6.3V
GCJ21BR71H474KA12L 20 0805(2012M) X7R 0.47μF ±10% 50V
GCJ21BR71H105KA01L 20 0805(2012M) X7R 1.0μF ±10% 50V
GCJ21BC72A105KE02L 20 0805(2012M) X7S 1.0μF ±10% 100V
GCJ21BR71A225KA01L 20 0805(2012M) X7R 2.2μF ±10% 10V
GCJ21BR71C225KA13L 20 0805(2012M) X7R 2.2μF ±10% 16V
GCJ21BR71E225KA01L 20 0805(2012M) X7R 2.2μF ±10% 25V
GCJ21BR71C475KA01L 20 0805(2012M) X7R 4.7μF ±10% 16V
GCJ21BR71A106KE01L 20 0805(2012M) X7R 10μF ±10% 10V
GCJ21BC71C106KE02L 20 0805(2012M) X7S 10μF ±10% 16V
GCJ31CR71H225KA12L 20 1205(3216M) X7R 2.2μF ±10% 50V
GCJ31CC72A225KE01L 20 1205(3216M) X7S 2.2μF ±10% 100V
GCJ31CR71E475KA12L 20 1205(3216M) X7R 4.7μF ±10% 25V
GCJ31CC71H475KA01L 20 1205(3216M) X7S 4.7μF ±10% 50V
GCJ31CC71E106KA15L 20 1205(3216M) X7S 10μF ±10% 25V
GCJ31CR70J226KE01L 20 1205(3216M) X7R 22μF ±10% 6.3V
GCJ31CR71A226KE01L 20 1205(3216M) X7R 22μF ±10% 10V
GCJ32DC72A475KE01L 20 1210(3225M) X7S 4.7μF ±10% 100V
GCJ32EC71H106KA01L 20 1210(3225M) X7S 10μF ±10% 50V
GCJ32ER71C226KE01L 20 1210(3225M) X7R 22μF ±10% 16V
GCJ32EC71E226KE02L 20 1210(3225M) X7S 22μF ±10% 25V
GCJ32ER70J476KE01L 20 1210(3225M) X7R 47μF ±10% 6.3V
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Capacitor Kits category:
Click to view products by  Murata manufacturer: